Catalogue 9127007282GB-ul
Pneumatic cylinders
Compact cylinders
Series P1J
2
P1J Compact cylinders
Stainless steel
piston rod.

WH + stroke
ZJ1* + stroke
ZJ2** + stroke
Guided cylinder
Through
piston rod
WH + strokeZJ3 + stroke
8
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Double acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-S040DS-0005
10 P1J-S040DS-0010
15 P1J-S040DS-0015
20 P1J-S040DS-0020
25 P1J-S040DS-0025
30 P1J-S040DS-0030
40 P1J-S040DS-0040
50 P1J-S040DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S040DS-0080
50 05 P1J-S050DS-0005
10 P1J-S050DS-0010
15 P1J-S050DS-0015
20 P1J-S050DS-0020
25 P1J-S050DS-0025
30 P1J-S050DS-0030
40 P1J-S050DS-0040
50 P1J-S050DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S050DS-0080
63 05 P1J-S063DS-0005
10 P1J-S063DS-0010
15 P1J-S063DS-0015
20 P1J-S063DS-0020
25 P1J-S063DS-0025
30 P1J-S063DS-0030
40 P1J-S063DS-0040
50 P1J-S063DS-0050
80 P1J-S063DS-0080
G1/8 thread 100 P1J-S063DS-0100
Double acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
12 05 P1J-S012DS-0005
10 P1J-S012DS-0010
15 P1J-S012DS-0015
20 P1J-S012DS-0020
M5 thread 25 P1J-S012DS-0025
20 05 P1J-S020DS-0005
10 P1J-S020DS-0010
15 P1J-S020DS-0015
20 P1J-S020DS-0020
25 P1J-S020DS-0025
30 P1J-S020DS-0030
40 P1J-S020DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S020DS-0050
25 05 P1J-S025DS-0005
10 P1J-S025DS-0010
15 P1J-S025DS-0015
20 P1J-S025DS-0020
25 P1J-S025DS-0025
30 P1J-S025DS-0030
40 P1J-S025DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S025DS-0050
32 05 P1J-S032DS-0005
10 P1J-S032DS-0010
15 P1J-S032DS-0015
20 P1J-S032DS-0020
25 P1J-S032DS-0025
30 P1J-S032DS-0030
40 P1J-S032DS-0040
50 P1J-S032DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S032DS-0080
9
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Min. –20 °C
Single acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-S040SS-0005
10 P1J-S040SS-0010
15 P1J-S040SS-0015
20 P1J-S040SS-0020
25 P1J-S040SS-0025
30 P1J-S040SS-0030
40 P1J-S040SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S040SS-0050
50 05 P1J-S050SS-0005
10 P1J-S050SS-0010
15 P1J-S050SS-0015
20 P1J-S050SS-0020
25 P1J-S050SS-0025
30 P1J-S050SS-0030
40 P1J-S050SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S050SS-0050
63 05 P1J-S063SS-0005
10 P1J-S063SS-0010
15 P1J-S063SS-0015
20 P1J-S063SS-0020
25 P1J-S063SS-0025
30 P1J-S063SS-0030
40 P1J-S063SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S063SS-0050
Single acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
12 05 P1J-S012SS-0005
10 P1J-S012SS-0010
M5 thread 15 P1J-S012SS-0015
20 05 P1J-S020SS-0005
10 P1J-S020SS-0010
15 P1J-S020SS-0015
20 P1J-S020SS-0020
25 P1J-S020SS-0025
M5 thread 30 P1J-S020SS-0030
25 05 P1J-S025SS-0005
10 P1J-S025SS-0010
15 P1J-S025SS-0015
20 P1J-S025SS-0020
25 P1J-S025SS-0025
30 P1J-S025SS-0030
40 P1J-S025SS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S025SS-0050
32 05 P1J-S032SS-0005
10 P1J-S032SS-0010
15 P1J-S032SS-0015
20 P1J-S032SS-0020
25 P1J-S032SS-0025
30 P1J-S032SS-0030
40 P1J-S032SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S032SS-0050
10
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Min. –20 °C
Double acting, guided
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
20 05 P1J-G020DS-0005
10 P1J-G020DS-0010
15 P1J-G020DS-0015
20 P1J-G020DS-0020
25 P1J-G020DS-0025
30 P1J-G020DS-0030
40 P1J-G020DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-G020DS-0050
25 05 P1J-G025DS-0005
10 P1J-G025DS-0010
15 P1J-G025DS-0015
20 P1J-G025DS-0020
25 P1J-G025DS-0025
30 P1J-G025DS-0030
40 P1J-G025DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-G025DS-0050
32 05 P1J-G032DS-0005
10 P1J-G032DS-0010
15 P1J-G032DS-0015
20 P1J-G032DS-0020
25 P1J-G032DS-0025
30 P1J-G032DS-0030
40 P1J-G032DS-0040
50 P1J-G032DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G032DS-0080
Double acting, guided
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-G040DS-0005
10 P1J-G040DS-0010
15 P1J-G040DS-0015
20 P1J-G040DS-0020
25 P1J-G040DS-0025
30 P1J-G040DS-0030
40 P1J-G040DS-0040
50 P1J-G040DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G040DS-0080
50 05 P1J-G050DS-0005
10 P1J-G050DS-0010
15 P1J-G050DS-0015
20 P1J-G050DS-0020
25 P1J-G050DS-0025
30 P1J-G050DS-0030
40 P1J-G050DS-0040
50 P1J-G050DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G050DS-0080
63 05 P1J-G063DS-0005
10 P1J-G063DS-0010
15 P1J-G063DS-0015
20 P1J-G063DS-0020
25 P1J-G063DS-0025
30 P1J-G063DS-0030
40 P1J-G063DS-0040
50 P1J-G063DS-0050
80 P1J-G063DS-0080
G1/8 thread 100 P1J-G063DS-0100
11
P1J Compact cylinders
Guide unit
The P1J cylinders can be fitted with an external guide unit to

Fitting Dovetail
Ordering data
Order code Output Cable
length
Reed switch sensors
P1J-2XRL Normally open 3 m*
P1J-2XSH Normally open **
* Moulded cable
** Cable must be ordered separately.
Electronic sensors
The electronic sensors are solid state sensors with no moving
parts, and include squelch and transient protection circuitry as
standard. The integral electronics make these sensors suitable for
use in applications with very high switching frequencies.
Technical data
Specification P1J-2XHL, 3 m
P1J-2XJH
Type Hall element
Output PNP, N.O.
Voltage range 10-28 VDC
Maximum voltage drop 1 V
Maximum load current See diagram below
Maximum interrupting capacity (resistive) 12 W
Minimum activation distance 12 mm
Repetition accuracy ±0,1 mm
Maximum operating frequency 1 kHz
Maximum response time 0,01 ms
Protection class IP 67
Operating temperature range –10 °C to +70 °C
Indication LED, red
Material, sensor casing Polyamide
Cable PVC 2x0,2 mm2
Cable including female connector PVC 3x0,2 mm2
Weight, sensor with 3 m cable 55 g
Weight, sensor with male connector 2 g
Weight, cable with connector, 3 m 90 g
Weight, cable with connector, 5 m 146 g
Weight, cable with connector, 10 m 286 g
Fitting Dovetail
Ordering data
Order code Output Cable
length
Electronic sensors
P1J-2XHL 7121 1001-93 PNP, NO 3 m*
P1J-2XJH 7121 1001-94 PNP, NO **
Cables for sensors (including female connector)
9126344341 3 m
7121100195 5 m
9126344342 10 m